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BOOKS,STAITIONERY TRAYS
ADJUSTABLE LAMP GREEN
BOOKCASE

CAT AND CAT SIGN

2 BUDDHAS

2 ROMAN FIGURES

OLYMPIC GAMES 1976 BROCHURES
BRASS ORNAMENTS ETC

GLOBE WERNICK STYLE BOOKCASE
CD'S

LP RECORDS

LP RECORDS IN CASE

CD'S IN STAND

DOOR CHIMES

2 LARGE DOLLS

LP RECORDS IN CASE

2 GOLD COLOURED BUDDHAS

7 SEATED BUDDHAS

3 BRASS BUDDHAS

PENS ETC

ORNAMENTS ETC

METAL GOBLETS, TANKARDS ETC
CUTLERY

CAMERAS ETC

SPARE

METAL DRESSING TABLE MIRROR
CARVED AFRICAN FIGURE

3 LARGE TABLE LAMPS AND SHADES
BOOKCASE

BOOKS

ELECTRIC HEATER

HALOGEN HEATER

EBAC HEATER

CORGI CLASSIC VEHICLE - WEBSTERS
CORGI PAST AND PRESENT GUINESS SET
GUINESS ARTIC LORRY

CORGI GUINESS TRANSPORTER
GUINESS TOY CAR

GUINESS TRANSPORTER TRUCK
GUINESS VAN

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

GUINESS TANKARD

GUINESS LORRY

GUINESS SMALL BUS

GUINESS TANKARD

BOSE MUSIC SYSTEM

2 BUDDHA ORNAMENTS

OLD COIN

BADGES AND BRASS DOOR KNOCKER
3 ORNAMENTS AND SMALL CONTAINER
6 BUDDHAS

LARGE BUDDHA

VARIOUS BUDDHAS

DOG DECANTERS ETC.

GLASS DECANTERS,VASE ETC.
CUT GLASS DECANTERS,VASES ETC.
CUT GLASS JUGS, TANKARDS ETC.
VARIOUS CUT GLASSES

CUT GLASS BRANDY GLASSES ETC.
TANKARDS

WINE GLASSES ETC.

TELEPHONES ETC.

METAL CHESS SET ON BOARD
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

GOLD ORNAMENTAL HEAD
ORNAMENTAL EGGS ETC.

6 BUDDHAS

POSTCARD ALBUMS,PLATES ETC.
ORIENTAL FIGURES ETC.

ROYALTY BOOK AND VIDEO SET
GLASS DECORATIVE DISH

TOWEL RAIL

RECORDS

BARLEY TWIST TEA TROLLEY
KITCHEN UTENSILS

WOOD SQUIRREL PLAQUE
COMPUTER DESK

2 BRASS TRAYS



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

PINE BLANKET BOX

PINE BLANKET BOX

OLD TYPEWRITER IN CASE
GLASS T V STAND

PAIR PINE DINING CHAIRS
PINE STOOL

CHINA AND GLASS

SCREEN BEAT COMPUTER STEREO SPEAKERS
ETC.

POWER WASHER

CARVED TOP OCCASIONAL TABLE
GAMES AND PUZZLES

WINE CARRIER,KETTLE,BOOK ENDS ETC.
PINE CUPBOARD

PAIR FRAMED PRINTS - DAVID YOUNG
JIGSAW PUZZLES

PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
GRILL,JUICER,KETTLE ETC.

PINE TALLBOY

MIXER AND BLENDER

PINE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

GARDEN LIGHTS

PINE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

2 MIRRORS

GILT ROPE EFFECT MIRROR

BEDROOM FITMENT

EAGLE LAMP

3 OFFICE CHAIRS

JARDINIERES

WOOD BOXES

CANDLE HOLDERS,THERMOMETER ETC.
CUTLERY AND FONDUE SET
GLOBE,LAMP,ORNAMENTS ETC.
CHRISTMAS TREE ETC.

TEAK COFFEE TABLE
CANDLES,INCENSE ETC.
REPRODUCTION CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
REPRODUCTION NEST OF 3 DRAWERS
SAND TIMER,BRASS BOX,ORNAMENTS ETC.

BOW FRONTED REPRODUCTION NEST OF 3
DRAWERS

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158

4 REPRODUCTION COLUMN TABLE LAMPS
CONSERVATORY SETTEE AND ARMCHAIR
COMPANION SET

PAIR BAR STOOLS

SPARE

SPARE

GARDEN GROOMER

LARGE CANDLE HOLDER,ORNAMENT ETC.
2 BOXES SUNDRY CHINA

GUITAR IN CASE

EXECUTIVE OFFICE CHAIR

LAWN MOWER

SUITCASES AND BAGS

NEST OF 3 TABLES

PANASONIC VHS/DVD PLAYER

KITCHEN UTENSILS

PINE KITCHEN TABLE

WHITE DINNER AND TEAWARE ETC.
JIGSAW PUZZLES

BUREAU

PINE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS AND PAINTED
CUPBOARD

RADIO,CAMPING STOVE,CLASSICAL C.D'S ETC.
PINE DRESSING TABLE AND DINING CHAIR
BOBBLE LEG DROPLEAF DINING TABLE
CURTAINS,BIN ETC.

FITNESS WEIGHTS

PAIR BUTTON BACK ARMCHAIRS
SHEEPSKIN RUG

LONG CASED WALL CLOCK

SPARE

SPARE

DINNER AND TEAWARE

EDWARDIAN EXTENDING DINING TABLE

3 EDWARDIAN DINING CHAIRS

GREEN LEATHER ARMCHAIR

PAIR BINOCULARS,SONY DISC PLAYER,BOXED
TOOLS ETC.

PAIR SIDE TABLES
LONG COFFEE TABLE
PLATES



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197

LARGE QUANTITY OF GLASSES

ROSEWOOD SHAPED OCCASIONAL TABLE]

CARVER CHAIR

GLASS T V STAND

TYPIST SWIVEL CHAIR

BISSELL CARPET CLEANER

DYSON UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER
BEDSETTEE AND POUFFEE

2 RUGS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

BRASS TABLE LAMP AND 2 ONYX LAMPS
SKY BOX

ROYAL DOULTON DINNER AND TEAWARE

2 ODD CHAIRS

SMALL SUTHERLAND DROPLEAF TABLE
NEST 3 TABLES

MANTEL CLOCK AND SMALL MIRROR
DVD'S AND C D'S

BOOKS

MAIL BOX ETC.

CRICKET MAGAZINES AND RAIL TRACK
PAIR FOLDING CAMP CHAIRS

2 LOW NURSING CHAIRS

ORIENTAL TEAPOTS ETC.

SPARE

SUNDRY CHINA

BOOKSHELF

ANNUALS AND BOOKS

DECORATED WATER FEATURE LAMP
GILT FRAMED MIRROR

TRIPOD WINE TABLE

INLAID PLANTSTAND
REPRODUCTION PLANTSTAND
REPRODUCTION TRIPLE CAKESTAND
ROUND RUG AND 2 FRINGED RUGS

HALF MOON REPRODUCTION CHEST 12
DRAWERS

PAIR FOLDING GARDEN LOUNGERS

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236

PAIR OF PRINTS

PAIR GILT FRAMED PRINTS
MIRROR AND PICTURES

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

VIZ ANNUALS

PICTURES

CAMERA TRIPOD, PROJECTOR SCREEN
BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS
MIRROR WITH CANDLE SCONCES
COFFEE TABLE

2 DRAWER CHEST

GLASS DISPLAY DOME

FRAMED NEWS PAPER CUTTINGS
CONSERVATORY SET

CORNER CABINET

CABINET

LARGE RED SETTEE AND 2 ARMCHAIRS
PANASONIC MOVIE SYSTEM CASE
DOUBLE BED AND MATTRESS
CARPET

MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
CABINET

TEASET

RECORDS

WOMEN FIGURE WITH DEER
REPRODUCTION TITANIC MEMORABILLIA
SIDE UNIT WITH 2 DRAWERS
SPEAKER

WHELLCHAIR COVERALL, COMPLETE PARTY
PACK ETC.

BENCH

SMALL CABINET WITH GLASS DOOR

PLATES

MIRROR

SINGLE WOOD BED FRAME

2 BOXES OF HAND WASHERS

SMALL CABINET WITH 2 SMALL GLASS DOORS



237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

268

269
270
271
272

273
274
275

PLATES, OWL ORNAMENTS ETC.
TOOLS

WOOD TV UNIT

5 BOXES OF MISCELANEOUS
ELECTRIC CONVECTOR HEATER
BOX OF TOY CARS

METAL FIREGUARD

SPARE

SPARE

BOOKS

SANDWICH TOASTER, CD PLAYER ETC.
PUZZLES, BOXES, TELESCOPE ETC.
OWL ORNAMENTS, VASE ETC.
PLATES, ORNAMENTS ETC.

OFFICE SUPPLIES ETC.

PAPER, ENVELOPES ETC.

SOAP ETC.

GLASS FRONTED DISPLAY CABINET
WATCHES, PENDANTS ETC.

DVDS AND CDS

FRAMED MIRROR

2 FRAMED PHOTO PORTRAITS
BLACK SUNDRY DISHES

MIRRORS

UMBRELLA, CANS ETC.

WHITE UNIT

PICTURES

4 AXLE STANDS

PHILIPS PORTABLE DVD PLAYER
NIGHTSTAND, SMALL TABLE, ROUND TABLE

HOME FILE, 2 X LAPTOP BAGS, LARGE CANVAS
STORAGE BOX

2 SMALL BAHTROOM DRAWERS, BATHROON
WALL UNIT

CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS
2 CHAIRS
CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

SIDE UNIT, 2 SKATEBOARDS, PAIR OF BEDSIDE
CABINETS

BEDSIDE CABINET, PAINTED CUPBOARD
BOX OF GEL PENS
DRESS MAKING MANNEQUIN

276
277
278
279
280

281

282
283
284
285
286

287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

300

301
302

303
304

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

CHILDRENS CUPBOARDS WITH DRAWERS
TYPEWRITER

2 SMALL SETTEES

MODEL CART

PAIR OF BEDSIDE CABINETS, SMALL TABLES
ETC.

PAIR OF BEDSIDE CABINETS, 2 BEDSIDE
CABINETS

2 BAR STOOLS

CUPBOARD WITH 6 DRAWWERS, TV UNIT
WOOD RAILWAY TRACK ON TABLE

UNIT

2 PAIRS OF DARK WOOD TABLES, BEDSIDE
CABINETS, SMALL TABLES

2 HELMETS ETC.

VASES, PICTURES ETC.

2 PAIRS OF SIDE TABLES
RECORDS

BENCH, 3 STOOLS

DINING TABLE, SHOE RACK, BEDSIDE TABLES
4 GARDEN CHAIRS

MICROWAVE

FRIDGE

LG WASHING MACHINE

WASHING MACHINE

2 BAGS OF HOLLOW FIBRE FILLING

PIECES OF SCRAP SILVER, JEWELLERY,
WATCHES ETC.

GOLD BRACELET, SCAR GOLD, SILVER
JEWELLERY WIRE, CHEROOT ETC.

SILVER BRUSH AND MIRROR

LARGE QUANTITY OF SCRAP SILVER
JEWELLERY MAKING

BEADED JEWELLERY

LARGE QUANTITY OF SEMI PRECIOUS STONES
FOR JEWELLERY MAKING

SPARE

TRAYS ETC.

VASES, PLATES ETC.
PLATES, FIGURES ETC.
FOOTBALL MAGAZINES
BOX OF CAMERAS ETC.
4 DOG ORNAMENTS
CUTLERY SET



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

RABBIT ORNAMENTS.

CANS, PICTURE FRAMES ETC.
SPARE

CANS, ORNAMENTS ETC.
CHESSBOARD AND PIECES
FOOTBALL MAGAZINES

MANS INLINE SKATES
CASSETTES 2 BOXES

BOX OF OLD CAMERAS

RED STOOL

BOX OF RECORDS

BOX OF GAMES ETC.

METAL BAR STOOL

SINGLE BED AND MATTRESS
SPARE

2 BOXES

2 BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS
CARPET

WARDROBE

2 BOXES OF CHILDRENS TOYS
TRAYS

TABLE, TV UNIT

MIRRORS

2 SUITS

SINGLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS

ROUND GARDEN TABLE, BIRD BATH AND
TABLE ETC.

GARDEN TABLE

TOOLS

CURTAINS

SMALL TABLE, BEDSIDE CABINET
TERRARIUM

DOUBLE MATTRESS, SINGLE HEADBOARD
FLORAL STOOL

LAUNDRY BIN AND CONTENTS

2 CHAIRS

TABLE WITH 2 BAR STOOLS
TABLE

SINGLE FUTON

MIRRORS

352
353
354
355
356
357

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

384
385
386
387
388
389
390

3 LADDERS

WOOD BOX

ONYX STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
GARDEN TOOLS

PICTURES

DROPLEAF TABLE AND 2 REPRODUCTION
DINING CHAIRS

YAMAHA KEYBOARDS, PAPER SHREDDER ETC.

PICTURES

2 BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS
PICTURES

TV UNIT, BATHROOM BOX, STOOL, CD ETC.
TECHNIKA TV

SOFA

GUITAR

RECORDS

TILED TOP COFFEE TABLE

2 BOXES OF BINOCULARS ETC.
HOOVER

SHELF

BOOKS, GAMES, PICTURES
MIRROR, LAMPS

VASES ETC.

CUPBOARD WITH 4 DRAWERS, DESK WITH 4
DRAWERS, CUPBOARD WITH DRAWERS

GREEN SMALL CABINET, TABLE
TYPEWRITER

2 CHAIRS

FIGURES, ORNAMENTS
PICTURES

CASE

SEWING MAACHINE

SPARE

SMALL TABLE, ELEPHANT ORNAMENTS,
PICTURE ETC.

CUPBOARD WITH 2 DRAWERS

GLASS ORNAMENTS, VASES, FIGURES ETC.
CUPBOARD WITH 8 DRAWERS

SOFA

HYDRAULIC JACK & JACK STAND SET

BOX WITH SOAP ETC.

RECORDS



391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

GLASS HI FI CABINET AND TV STAND
TYPEWRITER

PICTURES, MIRROR

4 SPEAKERS

DVD RECORDER, SKY RECORDER
FRIDGE

BOX OF CUTLERY

MICROWAVE

HOOVER WASHING MACHINE

GLASS ORNAMENTS, MOUSE ORNAMENTS
ETC.

BOX OF JEWELLERY
BOX OF BUTTONS ETC.

BOX OF WATCHES ETC.

KEYS

CARDS FIRST WORLD WAR
COALPORT FIGURE

STAMP ALBUM KIT- AFRICA SERIES
KEY SAFETY BOX

LIGHTER, PENS, PICTURES ETC.
BELLS, SHELLS, BINOCULARS ETC.
BRUSHES, HAND MIRRORS

BLACK GLASS TV STAND

OLD HARMONIAN

QTY OF BOOKS

GARDEN STORAGE BOX

VARIOUS PLANTPOTS AND PLANTS

FOLDING GARDEN TABLE AND 6 FOLDING
CHAIRS

EXERCISE CROSS TRAINER
HOTPOINT WASHING MACHINE
NATIONAL MICROWAVE OVEN
WHITE KNIGHT TUMBLE DRIER
SHEEPSKIN RUG, MIRROR, TRAY AND POTS
LARGE BOX OF DVD'S

5 X BOXES OF A4 PAPER
FOLDING TABLE TENNIS TABLE
BOOKSHELF

VASE, BAROMETER ETC.
GUITAR

BOOKS

430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

454
455

456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467

BOOKS- WORLD OF WILDLIFE
GARDEN TOOLS

BOOKS, GLASSES

3 TYPEWRITERS

TEASET, VASES ETC.

BOXES OF MISC, CASE ETC
ORNAMENTS, GLASSES ETC.

CORNER DESK FITTMENT AND 2 FILING
DRAWERS

TV AND DVD PLAYER

CHINA CABINET

REPRO HIFI CABINET AND CD CABINET
BOOKSHELF

TEASET

CDS AND DVDS

SPARE

CLOCKS, ORNAMENTS, BRUSHES, HAND
MIRROR ETC.

TEASET, BELLS VASES ETC.

BOOKS, RECORDERS ETC.

TOSHIBA RECORD PLAYER AND SPEAKERS
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

RECORDS ETC.

KITCHEN CLOCK,POTS ETC.

BINOCULARS, CAMERA ETC.

VASES, GLASS BOWL, DECORATIVE ROUND
BOXES

BINOCULARS, CAMERA, SONY WALKMAN

ORIENTAL LION ORNAMENTS, DECORATIVE
JUGS, FAIRY ORNAMENT

OIL LAMP, DENTAL KIT

EPNS TEAPOT, COFFEE POT ETC.
STONE ORNAMENTS

BRASS DESK SET

COUPLE FIGURINE, CHERUB FIGURINE
MICROSCOPE SET

GLASS MUSHROOM SHAPED VINTAGE LAMP
BOSE IPOD SOUND DOCK

CHINA LADY ORNAMENT

2 SPELTER FIGURINES - LADY DANCERS
WINSTON CHURCHILL TOBY JUG

ELVIS REPRODUCTION MEMORABILIA



468 CHINA LADY ORNAMENT, CHILD CHINA
ORNAMENT

469 TIN OF BUTTONS

470 COLLECTION OF OWL ORNAMENTS

471 EPNS TEAPOT, COFFEE POT ETC.

472 FOOTBALL PROGRAMMES

473 WHITE GLASS CEILING SHADE

474 HOOVER LOGIC WASHING MACHINE

475 MATSUI MICROWAVE

476 SUNDRY BOOKS

477 CASE OF CAMERAS

478 4 STACKING DINING CHAIRS

479 DEHUMIDIFIER

480 3 X BOXES OF MISC AND CAMERA EQUIPMENT
481 BLACK AND DECKER SANDER AND TOOLS
482 STEPS, GARDEN TOOLS ETC

483 GARDEN VAC

484 CAGE

485 2 VINTAGE TYPE WRITERS



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

